
 

  today's  good  students  make tomorrow's good citizens

 

Wasatch Elementary School 

Rene Cunningham, Principal     (801) 374-4910   •   1080 North 900 East   •   Provo, UT  84604 

     Community Council Agenda  
                             March 9, 2018 

11:45 am – 1:00 pm           
 
 Welcom 

 
 
 
 
1.  Welcome  - Paul Caldarella 

 
2.                                                  2.  New Assistant Principal hiring process and announcement –  Jennie  
                                                          Blum and Pam Smalley 
  
                                                     3.  PlayWorks Presentation – Laura Lamando 

                                                   
                                                     4.  Data/DIBELS update – Tanya Nisse, Alicia Tripp 
 
                                                     5.  Finalizing 2018-19 Trust Lands Plan - Paul 
 
                                                     6. Teacher survey, Safety Plan – Sarah Ashby 
                                                  
 
                                                        
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
                                                Lunch provided by Paul Caldarella and Anthony Bates. Thank you! 
Belnap 
 
- 

                      The public is welcome to attend! 
 

 
 
 

 
Sarah Ashby 
209.585.5178 
sarah.ashby@gmail.com 

Anthony Bates 
801.310.6432 
anthony_bates@byu.edu 
 
Heather Belnap-Jensen 
801.368.9372 
heather_jensen@byu.edu 
 
Jennie Blum 
702.497.8829 
jennie.blum@gmail.com 
 
Paul Caldarella 
801.422.5081  
paul_caldarella@byu.edu 
 
Nicki Collins 
801.376.6989 
slaba4@gmail.com 
 
Rene Cunningham 
801.374.4910 
renec@provo.edu 
 
Lisa Hart 
801.360.2957 
dandlhart@me.com 

DeAnna Perry 
801.400.0098 
deannap@provo.edu 
 
Pam Smalley 
703.606.0765 
ppsmalley@gmail.com 
 
Alicia Tripp 
435.610.2403 
aliciat@provo.edu 
	
 
 


